#88/38/2012 Pivision	18:2 38 485 499 OOBER IZ& RALD BER IZ& GIRALD SAGE	01 01 1
	Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.	
	(((H12000216324 3))) H120002163243ABCY Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page.	FILED
ţ,	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (050)617-6303	20. ED:
	From: Account Name : CLARA GIRALDO, P.A. Account Number : I19990000017 Phone : (305)485-9300 Fax Number : (305)485-1098	
	annual report mailings. Enter only one email address pleased a	
	LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN	٠
	Certificate of Status0Certified Copy0Page Count02Estimated Charge\$25.00	
	K. SALY	_
	Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help AUG 31	r 2012

				Ĺ,
08/30/2012 10:4	3 3054851098		BERRIZ&GIRALDO	PAGE 02
	A	RTICLES OF A	AMENDMENT	H120002163243
		ŤC	$\mathbf{D}_{\mathbf{r}}$	
	AR		RGANIZATIO	N
		OI	ਦ	
	Daint	. Car		
	CRIENT	AL GRO	WERS, LK	C SUM FO
	(Itame of the binn	(A Florida Limited Li	iy as it now appears on ability Company)	COUF FEEDFUS.)
The Articles of Organi	ization,for this Limited	d Liability Company	were filed on JANU	ARY 24 12 and assigned
Florida document num		111650	· ····································	
				P. P.
This amondment is sut	هم باه اسم بر مم اسمه اسم			100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100
The muculinity is suc	Militied to amend the r	outowing:		
A. If amending name	e, <u>enter the new name</u>	e of the limited liabil	<u>lity company here</u> :	
"he new name must be d "L.L.C."	listinguishable and end	with the words "Limite	ed Liability Company."	the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation
Onter new principal o	floor address if ann	limble		
i	•			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Principal office addre	<u>STAUSI BEASIKI</u>	<u>EET ADDRESS)</u>		
,				
Enter new mailing add	dress, if applicable:		• ••	
<u>Mailing address MAY</u>	<u>' BE A POST OFFIC</u>	E BOXI		
 1*			• <u> </u>	
egistered agent and/o				ecords, enter the name of the new
1	1410	1	Λ	_
Nama afNiau	Registered Agent:	LAPTINE.	7 HULLAFLES	EDDY TOSE / NE
TAULE OF NEW	Registered Agent:	MINKINC/		
New Registere	d Office Address:	LOG2 NV	N 12+ TAT	<u>T.H.</u>
F		. 4	Enter Fl	orida street address
š		Miaui		Florida 33/82
			City	Zip Code
⁶ ew Registered Agent's	Signature, if changing	Registered Agent:		
horahy annonisha an-	nnintmant as versions.		to pot in this sources.	the I first have a concert to a construct of
				ty. I further agree to comply with • duties, and I am familiar with and
accept the obligations	of my position as reg	zistered agent as pro	ovided for in Chapter	r 608, F.S. Or, if this document is
reing filed to merely re	eflect a change in the	e registered office ad	daress. I hereby conf	îrm that the limited liability
ompany has been noti	fied in writing of thi	s change.	A Contraction of the second	
······································		If Changi	ng Registered Agent, Sig	nature of New Registered Agent
CLARA GIRALDO	P.A.			

Page 1 of 2

4080 SW 84 AVENUE SUITE C

3054851098 08/30/2012 10:43

1 1

.

i

BERRIZ&GIRALDO

PAGE 03

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, ever the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>		Address	Type of Action
Mar.	ESCAR	PEULLERY Gisse	MIANI FL 33/27	Add Remove
M <u>bR</u>	HARTIN	<u>EZ ÁNGELES,</u> EDD _Y Ø	1 JOSE LUIS.	Add Remove - 12 33182
				Add Remove

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

ESNARFU 1913 SLI ERI EDDV JOSE LUIS. YA7 ~+/ 3 182 B AL . Dated HUBUST 29 Signature of a member of authorized representative of a member <u>GISELLE ESTARFULLERY</u> Typed or printed name of signee

Page 2 of 2